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European Youth Olympic Festival 2013
Utrecht, 16- - 19-7-2013

Event 13 Boys, 400m Freestyle YOB 1997 - 1998
17-7-2013 - 17:46 Results Final
Fastest EYOF time since 2005 3:54.70 JOHNSON Matthew GBR Trabzon (TUR) 26-7-2011

Rank Name YOB Nation R.T. Time

Final
1. HINNAWI Marc 1997 Israel +0,72 3:57.73

50m: 27.36 27.36 150m: 1:27.84 30.48 250m: 2:29.38 30.55 350m: 3:29.05 29.92
100m: 57.36 30.00 200m: 1:58.83 30.99 300m: 2:59.13 29.75 400m: 3:57.73 28.68

2. MAKSUMOV Ernest 1997 Russia +0,78 3:58.44
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:28.01 30.56 250m: 2:29.40 30.48 350m: 3:29.88 30.04

100m: 57.45 29.81 200m: 1:58.92 30.91 300m: 2:59.84 30.44 400m: 3:58.44 28.56

3. PUJOL BELMONTE Guillem 1997 Spain +0,73 3:58.53
50m: 27.12 27.12 150m: 1:27.48 30.71 250m: 2:28.75 30.65 350m: 3:29.68 30.27

100m: 56.77 29.65 200m: 1:58.10 30.62 300m: 2:59.41 30.66 400m: 3:58.53 28.85

4. D'ORIANO Nicolas 1997 France +0,82 3:58.75
50m: 27.90 27.90 150m: 1:28.91 30.66 250m: 2:29.83 30.12 350m: 3:30.47 29.85

100m: 58.25 30.35 200m: 1:59.71 30.80 300m: 3:00.62 30.79 400m: 3:58.75 28.28

5. MANZI Andrea 1997 Italy +0,75 3:58.89
50m: 28.06 28.06 150m: 1:29.21 30.71 250m: 2:30.43 30.26 350m: 3:30.31 29.83

100m: 58.50 30.44 200m: 2:00.17 30.96 300m: 3:00.48 30.05 400m: 3:58.89 28.58

6. ULRICH Hendrik 1997 Germany +0,74 4:00.65
50m: 27.03 27.03 150m: 1:27.41 30.59 250m: 2:28.95 30.61 350m: 3:30.12 29.97

100m: 56.82 29.79 200m: 1:58.34 30.93 300m: 3:00.15 31.20 400m: 4:00.65 30.53

7. THIJS Thomas 1997 Belgium +0,68 4:00.92
50m: 27.29 27.29 150m: 1:27.64 30.60 250m: 2:29.24 30.85 350m: 3:30.99 31.07

100m: 57.04 29.75 200m: 1:58.39 30.75 300m: 2:59.92 30.68 400m: 4:00.92 29.93

8. DIMITRIOU Dimitrios 1997 Greece +0,78 4:05.34
50m: 27.60 27.60 150m: 1:28.81 31.13 250m: 2:30.97 31.05 350m: 3:34.31 31.61

100m: 57.68 30.08 200m: 1:59.92 31.11 300m: 3:02.70 31.73 400m: 4:05.34 31.03


